
Name: Answer KeyAddition Using Open Number Lines

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com 4 1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0

Answers

1. 64,241

2. 87,421

3. 93,766

4. 67,626

5. 87,430

6. 96,992

7. 98,368

8. 72,338

Solve each problem.

1) 38,544 + 25,697 =

38,544 58,544 63,544 64,144 64,234 64,241

+20,000 +5,000 +600 +90 +7

2) 62,353 + 25,068 =

62,353 82,353 87,353 87,413 87,421

+20,000 +5,000 +60 +8

3) 48,652 + 45,114 =

48,652 88,652 93,652 93,752 93,762 93,766

+40,000 +5,000 +100 +10 +4

4) 63,802 + 3,824 =

63,802 66,802 67,602 67,622 67,626

+3,000 +800 +20 +4

5) 53,276 + 34,154 =

53,276 83,276 87,276 87,376 87,426 87,430

+30,000 +4,000 +100 +50 +4

6) 79,618 + 17,374 =

79,618 89,618 96,618 96,918 96,988 96,992

+10,000 +7,000 +300 +70 +4

7) 59,257 + 39,111 =

59,257 89,257 98,257 98,357 98,367 98,368

+30,000 +9,000 +100 +10 +1

8) 48,403 + 23,935 =

48,403 68,403 71,403 72,303 72,333 72,338

+20,000 +3,000 +900 +30 +5
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